Refrigeration Scroll Compressor Catalogue
Index
ZB
 R22
 R404A/R507
 R134a
 ZB15-ZB29(BOM 524)
 ZB38-ZB48(BOM 524)

41
ZB/ZF  Series
Model Nomenclature
Z B  7 6  K  Q  E  -  T  F  D  -  X X X
B: /
F:
ZB ARI ,
ZF ARI ,
60Hz :Btu/h
K x 1000
M x 10000
E
F:
W:
T:
P: D:  380/420-3 50Hz
460-3 60Hz
J: 220/240-1 50Hz
265-1 60Hz
ZB15 ~ ZB48
ZB58 ~ ZB88
ZB58 ~ ZB114
ZF09 ~ ZF18
558
559
524
551
551
√
√
√
√
√
√
√
√
√
√
√
42
ZB/ZF  Series
1905
6
 ZB15-ZB48; ZF09-ZF18 IPR TOD
 ZB58-ZB114  ASTP
ZB
1
17-1262
(IPR
26~32bar
ZB58KQ~ZB114KQ
30bar( )
OD ASTP
43
ZB/ZF  Series
1260C
178mm
127mm
120V 240V
(ZF ) , ,
,
, .
(DTC ) ZF09~ZF18 .
89.4 +/-2.8 .DTC 3/8 (9.5mm),
2K .
DTC , DTC ;
DTC , .
DTC , , , .
.
 998-0540-00